Last name

Allen
Alvares
Amarasinghe
Anstead
Arnold
Atkinson
Avery

Ball
Barnes
Bayford
Beavis
Bedwell
Bernard
Bernardini
Bishop
Blundell
Botley
Boxall
Briggs
Briggs
Brockwell
Challis
Chandler
Charles
Charlesworth
Cheeseman
Cheeseman
Childs
Clear
Clifford
Cook
Cronin
Davis

Di Mattia
Dorman
Dovey
Drew

East

Eden
Edwards
Ellson
Erwee

First name

Nick
Owen
Prabhath
Jerry
Paul M
Alan A
David
Laurence
David JR
Jim R
Barrington
Richard
Chris PJ
Luca
Geoffrey L
Peter LT
Gordon
Graeme
John Nicholas
Nicholas
Lee

Paul W]
Cliff R
Cosmo
Henry
Chris
Frank
Peter L
David E
Gary R
John

RT Bob
Derek ]
Luciano DM
Orla
Andrew JW
Brian S
Robin
David C
Rufus
Louie
David

Sex Membership

M
M

SEIIEZIREIEZIREIEZIREREREXR

GO OIS

ST TR

=<

Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
None
None
Bronze
None
Gold
None
Gold
Bronze
None
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
None
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Bronze
None
Gold
None
None
Gold
Bronze

Rating
Code

270010E
151432F
286572F
153281K
290712E
105952L
318677F
272060H
106251H
106431K
106484]

188134G
182369D
2834561
106807G
106921E
107026F
242820K
107270F
200487C
291898F
123016F
108199]

123082H
352603D
275611A
275612C
108308K
108479D
108502F
1087728
248108L
109416G
312517]

291037]

162478H
109865C
182392K
110072F
297869G
352290]

249971L

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
CKEN 1661A  1406K
CKEN 1725K  0059L
CKEN 1543K 0000
CKEN 1861K 0000
CKEN 1694K 0000
CKEN 1951K  2013K
CKEN 1242A 0000
CKEN 1996K 2086K
CKEN 1932K 0000
CKEN 2073K 0000
CKEN 1812K 0000
CKEN 1752K 0000
CKEN 1688K 1675K
CKEN 0000 0109L
CKEN 1707A  1567K
CKEN 1619K 0000
CKEN 0000 0000
CKEN 1387K  1434K
CKEN 2052K  2099K
CKEN 0000 0000
CKEN 1605K 1610K
CKEN 1781K  1560P
CKEN 2230K  1983P
CKEN 1856K 0000
CKEN 1429K 0000
CKEN 1325K 0000
CKEN 1399K 0000
CKEN 1808K 0000
CKEN 1966K 0000
CKEN 1565A  1479P
CKEN 1776K  1808K
CKEN 1480A 1375P
CKEN 1638K 0000
CKEN 1422K 1389K
CKEN 1830A 1691K
CKEN 1676K  0106L
CKEN 0000 0000
CKEN 1682K 0000
CKEN 0000 0000
CKEN 1448K 0000
CKEN 1704L 0000
CKEN 1430K 0000

Standard
Rating

1661A
1725K
1543K
1861K
1694K
1951K
1242A
1996K
1932K
2073K
1812K
1752K
1688K
0000

1707A
1619K
0000

1387K
2052K
0000

1605K
1781K
2230K
1856K
1429K
1325K
1399K
1808K
1966K
1565A
1776K
1480A
1638K
1422K
1830A
1676K
0000

1682K
0000

1448K
1828A
1430K



Last name

Everson
Everson

First name Sex Membership

James P
Robert ]

Farahmandpour Ehsan

Fowler
Gaekwad
Gaekwad
Gautam
Gilbert
Gillard
Glanvile
Glenister
Gluckman
Hall
Hames
Hanreck
Hargreaves
Hawkes
Heard
Helps
Hennessy
Hillman
Hobson
Homersham
Horsford
Horton
Houghton
Hunt
Ilinca
Jacob
Jasserand
Jefferies
Jeffs
Jiang
Johnson
Jones
Jones
Josephs
Kapitanski
Katukuri
Katukuri
Kolomvas
Kyte

David ]
Ankit
Satish
Annant Yash
David ]
Andrew L
Nicholas
David
Tim
Conrad
Ian A
Alan E
Anthony D
Mike
Andrew H
David
Rick
Graham
Laurence
Harry
William
David ]
Mark A
lain
Cristian
Sydney ]
Pascal
Tyrone R
Jasper
Freddy
Jim A
Michael R
Paul
Gavin
Furion
Aarav
Vijay
Dimitrios
Luke

TS TR

QI

QIS

ESEIEIEIRRZIEZIREIZIEZIREIEIREERERR

Bronze
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
None
Bronze
Gold
None
Bronze
None
Bronze
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold

Rating Club

Code
164999B
110376D
341294F
253169A
314150A
318673]
343022E
123333G
214931L
327825G
295339A
277217G
342536]
111965F
112045B
112108L
207827C
182371B
265413B
340050F
292522K
296315C
360294B
314930E
113021D
227914K
328594H
304810L
113478E
256654A
113570D
356444H
306011B
113689G
163236L
207772D
113943F
350025B
323755C
303452F
292992C
230830H

CKEN 1831K
CKEN 0000

CKEN 1769K
CKEN 1598K
CKEN 1468K
CKEN 1204K
CKEN 1452K
CKEN 1621A
CKEN 1543A
CKEN 1595K
CKEN 0000

CKEN 1884K
CKEN 1545A
CKEN 1867K
CKEN 2162K
CKEN 0000

CKEN 1562K
CKEN 1842K
CKEN 1692K
CKEN 1548K
CKEN 1720K
CKEN 1029K
CKEN 1410L
CKEN 1474K
CKEN 1934K
CKEN 1862K
CKEN 1487K
CKEN 2026K
CKEN 1895K
CKEN 1600K
CKEN 1573A
CKEN 1746A
CKEN 1932K
CKEN 2038K
CKEN 1525K
CKEN 1508K
CKEN 1732K
CKEN 1652A
CKEN 1728A
CKEN 1610K
CKEN 2067K
CKEN 1815K

Live
Rating Rapid

Live

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1358P
0000
1429K
1613P
0000
1981K
1381A
1838K
0000
0000
0000
0000
1644K
1285P
0000
0000
1229P
1172K
1924K
0000
0000
0000
1729K
0152L
1384K
1391K
0000
1905K
0000
0000
1691K
1477A
1563A
1426K
1922P
0000

Standard
Rating

1831K
0000

1769K
1598K
1468K
1204K
1452K
1621A
1543A
1595K
0000

1884K
1545A
1867K
2162K
0000

1562K
1842K
1692K
1548K
1720K
1029K
1474K
1474K
1934K
1862K
1487K
2026K
1895K
1600K
1573A
1746A
1932K
2038K
1525K
1508K
1732K
1652A
1728A
1610K
2067K
1815K



Last name

Lane
Lang
Langley
Latuskie
Lenette
Lettington
Levin
Lindner
Liu
Loasby
Maguire
Maguire
Marshall
Martin
Martin
Martins
McAllan
McBride
McDonald
McKenna
McKenna
Mills
Mitchell
Modica
Moody
Moore
Morris
Morris
Mortimer
Morton
Mourant
Muhayedeen
Murphy
Neanor
Neri
Nevols
Newman
Nguyen
O'Donovan
O'Gorman
Oluwole
Orr

First name Sex Membership

Robert E
Neil
Anthony M
Ian

E Mark
David
Alexander
Daniel
Leon
Paul
Conner
Robert
Chris
Joseph
Tye

Al

Ian
Timothy
Neil R
James F
John R
lIan F
Robert S
Jake M
Ian S
Garfield
David R
Philip J
Mark I
Thomas
Malcolm P
Imthiyas
Conor E
Joe]
Marco
Keith
Martin E
Lam Vy Le
Paul J
Brendan
Isaac
David

QIS

TS TR EEX

T TR

ESEEIITREEIEZIREZIZIREIEZIREREER

Bronze
Gold
Gold
None
None
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
None
Gold
None
None
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
None
None
Gold
Gold
None
None
None
Bronze
None
None
None
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold

Rating Club

Code
114052]
144145A
313610D
297873]
295299D
150118F
291673D
257526H
340574G
249977A
350056B
227900K
114956]
300197A
350098G
347415L
115193K
322002D
115262C
137840F
115319F
306438E
283243E
297255E
173970A
241829A
193135A
115830C
140053]
271809B
115916B
281590E
267878A
116100D
320259]
265116G
103567]
346448K
101875K
116382G
160456K
263201K

CKEN 1795A
CKEN 1437K
CKEN 1481A
CKEN 1154K
CKEN 0000

CKEN 1682A
CKEN 1534K
CKEN 2260K
CKEN 1526K
CKEN 1232K
CKEN 1424K
CKEN 0000

CKEN 1735K
CKEN 0000

CKEN 1461K
CKEN 1395L
CKEN 1828K
CKEN 1324K
CKEN 2434K
CKEN 1592A
CSUR 1635A
CKEN 1437K
CKEN 1372K
CKEN 2014K
CKEN 0000

CKEN 1781K
CKEN 1885K
CKEN 0000

CKEN 0000

CKEN 0000

CKEN 1518K
CKEN 0000

CKEN 2488A
CKEN 1348K
CLIN 0807P
CKEN 1846A
CKEN 1637K
CKEN 1715A
CKEN 2062L
CKEN 1786A
CKEN 1311K
CKEN 1611K

Live
Rating Rapid

Live

1698P
0000
1513K
0000
0000
1482K
0000
2279K
1579A
0000
1364K
0000
1653K
0000
1201K
1326P
0000
1189K
0000
1529P
1535K
0000
1130K
0000
0000
1927P
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1991P
1269K
1171K
1743K
0000
1698A
0000
1567A
0000
0000

Standard
Rating

1795A
1437K
1481A
1154K
0000

1682A
1534K
2260K
1526K
1232K
1424K
0000

1735K
0000

1461K
1346K
1828K
1324K
2434K
1592A
1635A
1437K
1372K
2014K
0000

1781K
1885K
0000

0000

0000

1518K
0000

2488A
1348K
0807P
1846A
1637K
1715A
2035K
1786A
1311K
1611K



Last name

Oyvat
Packham
Padovan
Parrish
Patience
Pezet
Plato
Pokern
Popa
Prizant
Radford
Robertson
Rodriguez
Rumsey
Rutland
Sainiuc
Sands
Sanka
Sargent
Scholes
Sharp
Sherriff
Shire
Sinha
Sizmur
Smith
Starley
Stebbings
Stock
Sugden
Swiatkowski
Swiatkowski
Talsma
Tassell
Taylor
Taylor
Thomas
Thompson
Thorpe
Thorpe
Trifunovic
Tucker

First name

Cem
Tony B
Rudy
Oliver
Dean
Robert
Graeme
Yvo

Alin
Michael
Danny
Mark M
Jack
Victor B
Paul C
Stefan
Alan VH
Amit Aryan
Michael
James E
Gary
Alan ]
David ]
Sambodh
Daniel
Douglas ]
Robert
Anthony ]
Tobias W
John N
Aram
Dominik
Paul A
Hugh G
Martin R
Peter P
Peter ]
Robert G
Ashley
Mason
Aleksandar
David S

Sex Membership

SERREIEIREIREIREEIEZIREEEZIRZEZIEZIEIEZIZEIEIIZIEE IR R

Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
None
Bronze
Gold
None
Gold
Bronze
None
Platinum
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
None
Gold
None
None
Bronze
Bronze
None
None
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Platinum
Gold
None
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold

Rating Club

Code
307055E
116590C
330584D
327989D
305304A
278434]
220365A
361467A
326525A
117484]
353927B
118060F
347416B
118322K
118365F
315337L
118479K
305383A
351441K
118587B
249974F
118900B
188097E
313479K
343931]
154729L
254632C
119637G
151712A
119878G
327039H
327038F
263321]
221992L
150149F
173126K
156153E
281305B
361351D
297712G
262391C
120629B

CKEN 1755K
CKEN 1775A
CKEN 1815A
CLIN 1753K
CKEN 1258K
CKEN 0000

CKEN 0000

CKEN 1506K
CKEN 1482K
CKEN 0000

CKEN 1459K
CKEN 2046L
CLIN 1796P
CKEN 1789K
CKEN 1761K
CKEN 1642K
CKEN 1884A
CKEN 1452K
CKEN 1443K
CKEN 2032L
CKEN 1642K
CKEN 1633K
CKEN 1967K
CKEN 0000

CKEN 1483K
CKEN 1504K
CYOR 2143A
CKEN 2219K
CKEN 2052K
CKEN 2052A
CKEN 1896A
CKEN 1852A
CKEN 2140K
CKEN 1682K
CKEN 2381A
CKEN 0000

CKEN 0000

CKEN 1584A
CKEN 1732K
CKEN 1249A
CKEN 2261L
CKEN 1917A

Live
Rating Rapid

Live

0150L
1608K
1646K
1605P
1209K
0000
0000
0000
1413K
0000
1312K
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1872P
1578K
1355K
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1251K
0000
2148K
0000
1971K
2047K
1822A
1714A
0000
0000
2260K
0182L
0000
1629K
1508P
0000
2269K
1857K

Standard
Rating

1755K
1775A
1815A
1753K
1258K
0000

0000

1506K
1482K
0000

1459K
2072K
1796P
1789K
1761K
1642K
1884A
1452K
1443K
2032P
1642K
1633K
1967K
0000

1483K
1504K
2143A
2219K
2052K
2052A
1896A
1852A
2140K
1682K
2381A
0000

0000

1584A
1732K
1249A
2219K
1917A



Last name

Twigg
Verbytski
Wagstaff-Hall
Walshe
Waters
Watson
Watson
Wheeler
White
Wigbout
Williams
Wiltshire
Winterburn

Wise
Wood
Wood
Woodfield

Woolacott
Yuan

First name

Robert
Oleg
James
William
Andrew C
Jacob
Mikey ]
Philip
Graham C
Rod

J Stuart
Michael R
Roger JA

Christopher
MW

Mike H
Peter R
Richard
Rob
Ryan

Sex Membership

OIS ST EZREXR

GO

Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Bronze
None
Gold
None
Gold
Bronze

Bronze

Bronze
Gold
None
None
Gold

Rating
Code

312562C
328286H
258629A
349697B
103615E
282542K
282543A
260615L
121485]

224189E
121741A
126896L
126932L

295656B

241235E
188126H
182398L
264717F
315428C

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
CKEN 1439K 1362K
CKEN 2208A  2164K
CKEN 1728L  1660K
CKEN 1588A  1495K
CKEN 1847A  1864K
CKEN 1996K 1928K
CKEN 0000 2029K
CKEN 1521K 0000
CKEN 1507K 0000
CKEN 1859A  1759P
CKEN 0000 0000
CKEN 1731K 0000
CKEN 1798P 0000
CKEN 1226K 0000
CKEN 1742K 0000
CKEN 1934K 0000
CKEN 0000 0000
CKEN 1677K 0000
CKEN 1419K 1229K

Standard
Rating

1439K
2208A
1751K
1588A
1847A
1996K
0000

1521K
1507K
1859A
0000

1731K
1798P

1226K

1742K
1934K
0000

1677K
1419K



